Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 5/19/2015 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 13 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 14-04703-5-DMW  Tara Christina Long Janice Joyner Panza Joseph A. Bledsoe I
2 15-01955-5-DMW  David Angel Caras Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Kimberly Lynn Caras
3 15-02091-5-DMW  Clifton Styron Jr. Bevin W. Wall Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
4  14-07445-5-DMW  Jamie Allan Yerges Ernest C. Richardson, IV  Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Anna Sun Yerges
5 15-02181-5-DMW  Gregory Lyndon Campbell John P. Simpson Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Jessica Lyn Campbell
6 15-01996-5-DMW  Tiffany Joy McElveen Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7 15-02110-5-DMW  Shemina Sutton McCullen Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe I
8 15-01922-5-DMW  Edward T. Smith Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Elizabeth L. Smith
9 15-01984-5-DMW  Trevor Dean Tegtmeier Douglas M. Strout Joseph A. Bledsoe I
10 15-02174-5-DMW  Brian Allen Terry Douglas M. Strout Joseph A. Bledsoe I
11 15-01929-5-DMW  Nathaniel Waters W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Jean Sutton Waters
12 15-02162-5-DMW  Angela Renee Fraley W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe I
13 15-02148-5-DMW Linda Jane Boisseau W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
14 15-01949-5-DMW  Timothy Todd Ford Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Heather Michelle Ford
15 15-02191-5-DMW  Brandon Tyler Bolyard Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
16 15-02271-5-DMW  Gladys Jeanette Smith Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
17 15-02121-5-DMW  Ronald Mizesko J. Allen Murphy Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Patricia C Mizesko
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Case Number

15-02232-5-DMW

15-02201-5-DMW

15-01994-5-DMW

15-02292-5-DMW

15-01508-5-DMW

15-02048-5-DMW

15-01938-5-DMW

15-01951-5-DMW

15-02008-5-DMW

15-02066-5-DMW

15-02075-5-DMW

15-02149-5-DMW

15-02241-5-DMW

15-02120-5-DMW

15-02184-5-DMW

15-02216-5-DMW

15-02263-5-DMW

15-01189-5-DMW

15-01123-5-DMW

Debtor
Rachel Renee Sapp-Shultz

Dennis Alan Poythress

Terry Lemott Evans

Mabel Eliana Lamprea

Jameelah Haleen Handsome

Susan Rebecca Creech

Robbie Lynn Blackburn

Penny Carter Blackburn

Versiera Marier Miller

Lashonya Tonnett James

Jennifer Marie Eason

Sadie C Swinson

Jessica Meadows Morrison

Bridgett Meghan Crawford

Allyson Justice Foster

William J Ward

Cory Alexander Thomas

Lynda Williams Rochelle

Wayne L. Brady

Rose Marie Clark

Attorney
J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Craig I. Bryant
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Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A.
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